\Gois Broadcasting

WLAT-AM
W269DE
New Britain, CT

Fourth Quarter, 2021

LOCAL PROGRAMMING
Regularly-scheduled and special programs that addressed community issues.

“El Escandalo de La Mega”

Silmulcast WAMG, WLLH, WORC, WLAT

Monday - Friday

6AM — 10AM

Morning Show with music and segments on local and world news, health, education, social activities in the
community, and interviews to inform community.

Hosted by Richie Herrera, Gretsy Martinez and Juan Carlos.

Interviews (7 to 8 Minutes)

No Interviews This Quarter

NETWORK (and/or SYNDICATED) PROGRAMMING
Network-provided (and/or syndicated) programming.

N/A



TITLE

The Ad Council
Connect 360

CT Fire Response
Serve Close Home
Live Here Serve Here

PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS
PSAs that address community issues.

DURATION

:30
:30
:30
:30
:30

RUNS

62
72
46
27



